

Order below Exh.48 in
Special Civil Suit No.230/2017
CNR-MHSN020016602017
(Ramesh Shaha Vs. Premji Shaha)

Perused the application and say of other side. Leave is granted to produce the documents in the interest of justice for the reasons in this application.

Sangli
Date:-12/10/2021.

Sd/xx
(L.D.Huli)
Civil Judge Sr.Dn., Sangli.

CERTIFICATE

I affirm that, the contents of this P.D.F. file are same, word to word as per the original order.

Name of Stenographer	:	G.S.Parve
Court	:	Civil Judge Sr.Dn., Sangli
Date	:	12/10/2021
Order signed by the Presiding Officer on	:	12/10/2021
Order uploaded on	:	12/10/2021